WOODEN DUCKS
SCIENTIFICA BOOKS LTD

DLOEBIS@SCIENTIFICABOOKS.CO.UK
01223 968984




HANDMADE WOODEN ARTS

PIRATE 1

Price
Dimensions
MOQ

BO8HZF6R93

PIRATE 3

Price
Dimensions

MOQ

1485

PIRATE 5

Price
Dimensions
MOQ

1494

£9.99
12x7.5x23 cm
100

£9.99
12x7.5x23 cm
100

£9.99
12x7.5x23 cm
100

PIRATE 2

Price
Dimensions
MOQ

1432

PIRATE 4

Price
Dimensions

MOQ

1486

PIRATE 6

Price
Dimensions
MOQ

1496

£9.99
12x7.5x20cm
100

£9.99
12x7.5x23 cm
100

£9.99
12x7.5x23 cm
100

WOODEN DUCKS



HANDMADE WOODEN ARTS

COWBOY SEA CAPTAIN

Price £9.99 Price £16.99

Dimensions 12x7.5x23 cm Dimensions 20x22x 17 cm

MOQ 200 MOQ 200

TOUR GUIDE WW2 PILOT

Price £9.99 Price £9.99

Dimensions 12x7.5x23 cm Dimensions 12x7.5x23 cm

MOQ 100 MOQ 100

477 1486

TECHNO MUCISIAN LEPRECHAUN (Q
O
]
(@]

Price £9.99 Price £9.99 =

Dimensions 12x7.5x23 cm Dimensions 15x9x25cm w

MOQ 100 4w MOQ 100 ()
o
@)

1286 1474 ;



HANDMADE WOODEN ARTS

PRINCE OF ARABIA

Price £9.99
Dimensions 12x7.5x23 cm
MOQ 100
1267

KING 1

Price £11.99
Dimensions 15x9x25 cm
MOQ 100
477

WITCH

Price £14.99
Dimensions 13x11x30cm
MOQ 100
2041

FRANKENSTEIN

Price £9.99
Dimensions 12x7.5x23 cm
MOQ 100
1268

KING 2

Price £11.99
Dimensions 15x9x 25 cm
MOQ 100
1486

SWORDSMAN

Price £14.99
Dimensions PREORDER
MOQ 100
2019
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HANDMADE WOODEN ARTS

FORTUNE TELLER

Price £14.99
Dimensions 16 x11x33 cm
MOQ 100
2518

ARGENTINE TEAM

Price £12,99
Dimensions 20x7 x20 cm
MOQ 100
4189

PRINCE OF EGYPT

Price £12,99
Dimensions 15x9x25cm
MOQ 200
2002

A COUPLE IN LOVE

Price £19.99
Dimensions 30x9x 17 cm
MOQ 100
1268

SANTA CLAUS

Price £12,99
Dimensions 20x 7 x 20 cm
MOQ 200
1486

NUCLEAR SCIENTIST

Price £12,99
Dimensions 15x9x25cm
MOQ 100
2019
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